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TUBI High
pressure hose
R1/8"

Easy-to-use high pressure hose made of
thermoplastic polymer with polyester
reinforcement.

Comes with and without spring for extra breakage
protection.

Technical specifications

Working pressure: 400bar
Burst pressure: 1000bar
Standard: DIN1283

Connection thread: R1/8"

Article number Length

T300 300 mm

T450 450 mm

T500 500 mm

T600 600 mm

T700 700 mm

T700-SPR 700 mm with spring
7800 800 mm

T900 900 mm

71000 1000 mm

T1000-SPR 1000 mm with spring

Contact
E-mail: info@tubisystem.se
Phone: +46 6312 07 17

Orders & quotations
E-mail: order@tubisystem.se
Web: www.tubisystem.se/reseller
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T2000 2000 mm



